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Alan Hudson
Alex Beaumont
Becky Ingham
Clare Belfield
Daniel Bolton
Emma Wright
James Green
John Naylor
Jonny Alsopp
Karen Cook
Kerry Eccles
Lee Nixon
Louise Lord
Paul Carter
Ryan Azzopardi
Stephanie Harrison
Stuart Grice
Tony Leach
Tracy Clare
Vicky Gore

Handica
p PB
2022-
2023

(Winter)

37:05

31:45

33:01

39:48

23:50

39:45

0:00

28:13

30:44

38:24

0:00

25:38

38:11

38:23

32:47

35:50

28:53

28:43

44:43

47:45




